FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150 Form of utilisation Certificate up to the month of March-2021 (Program Fund Mukhya Mantri Gram Sampark Yojna (Sc)

PIU: Executive Engineer, R.W.D., Work Division, Nimchak Bathani (Gaya)

Sl. No.	Name of Scheme	Sanction No. & Date with Amount (in Rs. Lacs)	Amount Received (in Rs. Lacs)	Particulars
1	Construction	Latter No. 145 Dt.29,11,2019	43,00000	Certified that out of
2	of Rural	Latter No. 156 Dt.18 12 2019	65.00000	Rs. 798.51305/- lacs received during the
3	Roads under	Latter No. 20 Dt. 28.01.2020	116.31499	Ns. 798.31303/- lacs received during the
4		Latter No. 37 Dt. 19.02,2020	24.37659	years 2020-21 in favour of EE. Engineer
5	M.M.G.S.Y.	Latter No. 50 Dt. 09 03,2020		RWD Bihar a sum of Rs. 693.45636/
6	(SC)	Latter No. 63 Dt. 20,03 2020	106.73140	lacs has been utilized for the purpose o
7	()	Latter No. 92 Dt. 03.06.2020	69.13209	M.M.G.S.Y.(S.C) contingency found a
8		Latter No. 113 Dt. 22.07.2020	28.78781	given in the margin for which it wa
9		Latter No. 123 Dt. 13.08,2020	6.63573	sanctioned and that the balance of R
10	Ī	Latter No. 169 Dt. 29.09,2020	25.50481	The second secon
11		Latter No. 190 Dt. 07.12.2020	12.45773	105.0567/- lacs remaining unutilized
12		Latter No. 07 Dt. 19.01.2021	80.91538	the end of the period under.
13		Latter No. 013 Dt. 04.02.2021	98.49355	5
		Latter No. 29 Dt. 01.03.2021	97.16297	7
				4
				-
				1
-				
-	Total		798.51305	

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks exercised:-

- Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
- Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer
- (iii) Construction material has been tested.
- (iv) Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant.
- (v) All other codal formalities have been observed.

Physical Progress achieved:

- Construction of Road works.
- Construction of CD works. (ii)

Rural Works Department

Work Division, Nimchak Bathani

Rural Works Department Work Division, Nimehak Bathani

MMGSY-Requisition2021(d)

Rural Works Department MMGSY(Sc) Allotment Requisition Format.

Name of Division: E.E, RWD, Work Division Nimchak Bathani (Gaya)

Month: March-2021

· ·	12	-	-	× 2	
2019-20	2019-20	2019-20	2	Year	
Saren Gulbahar Aahar To Saren Muslim Tola (30SBD)	Dhakni To Khusiyalpur (12sbd)	Natesar to Raja Bigha via Rajendra Nagar (11sbd)	Su.	Name Of Road	
SC	SC	SC			
SC Sudhir Kumar Rai	SC M/s Raj Laxmi construction	SC M/s Raj Laxmi Construction	4	Name of Contractor	
1.195	0.848	1.805	5	San Length (In Km.)	Admin
95.384	66.319	142.800	6	Sanction Length Amount (In Km.) (In Lacs)	Administrative
95.384 84.032414	66.319 58.1792544	142.800 127.3960176	7	Name of Sanction (in I Contractor Length Amount Construction (In Km.) (In Lacs) Work	Agreement Amount
10.99912	7.81531	15.58776	∞	ion Maintenance	t Amount
17.92949	6.77312	10.00000	9	Allotment Received (In Lacs)	
17.92949	6.77312	10.00000	10	Allotment Total Received Expenditure (In Lacs) (in Lacs)	
39.44897	19.35178	29.22299	=	Allotment Total Value of Received Expenditure Measurment (In Lacs) (in Lacs)	
21.51948	12.57866	19.22299	12	Curent Demand (in Lacs) (11-9)	,
			13	Remarks	

Sr. D.A.O.

Rural Works Department Work Division Nimchak Bathani

Executive Engineer Rural Works Department Work Division, Nimehak Bathani

कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, नीमचक बथानी (गया)।

पत्राकः 338-अनुरु

दिनांकः ७६ 3 21

प्रेषक.

कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, नीमचक बथानी।

सेवा में,

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी—सह—सचिव, बिहार ग्रामीण पथ विकास अभिकरण, पटना।

विषय :- मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क योजनान्तर्गत (SC) पथों के अधियाचना के संबंध में।

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषय के संबंध में सूचित करना है कि आपके द्वारा उपलब्ध कराये गये प्रपत्र में वांछित आँकड़ा अंकित करते हुए अतिरिक्त आवंटन हेतु माँग पत्र समर्पित की जा रही है।

अनुरोध है कि वांछित प्रपत्र में दर्शाए गये राशि के अनुसार निधि इस प्रमंडल को उपलब्ध कराने की कृपा की जाय।

अनु0:—यथोक्त्।

विश्वासभाजन

निर्ण की

कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, नीमचक बथानी।

- F3/3/2

MMGSY-Requisition2021(d)